
I.D.:	44276951

Achizitie	diverse	articole	intretinere	Remiza

Data
publicarii

15.10.19 Coduri	CPV 44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

2.447,54	RON	-	2.447,54	RON 	 	

Descriere: ELECTROZI	2.5	6.237X13.45	,	VAR	HIDRATAT	5X8.82	,	ROATA	ROABA	3.5X8	1X37.82	,	POMPA
CU	MANOMETRU	1X28.57	,	MASINA	DE	SPALAT	CU	PRESIUNE	1650W	1X281.51	,	CUPLA	RAPIDA
3/4	1X4.62	,	STUT	3/4	FE*19MM	1X4.20	,	HZ	RIGIPS	3.5X55	500X0.04	,	BEC	100W	20X1.26	,
BANDA	IZOLIER	20M	3X2.52	,	ULEI	H46	1L	10X6.72	,	MANUSI	12X5.04	,	FIR	TRIMER	2.7MM
2X10.92	,	AUTOFORANTE	4.8X55	100X0.25	,	MANUSI	PETRAX	24X5.88	,	VINCLU	400	1X6.72	,
BALAMA	D.22	2X8.40	,	ZAVOR	111-14	ZI	1X9.24	,	BUTUC	90	EV	1X14.29	,	LAT-S235JR-LAM-
50X5X6	12.593X3.40	,	TV	REC	SUD	-S235JRH-40X40X2X6	6X7.56	,	SARMA	ZN	1.2MM	1.7X6.72	,
AUTOF.4.2X19	20X0.05	,	FRANGHIE	8MM	10X1.26	,	PIULITE	M6	600X0.04	,	BURGHIU	METAL	7
1X3.36	,	BURGHIU	SPIRALA	5MM	1X4.20	,	HOLZ	SURUB	PAL	4X25	20X0.03	,	HOLZ	SURUB	PAL
4X40	20X0.04	,	BEC	LED	10W	2X5.04	,	PISTOL	STROPIT	1X22.69	,	DUZA	REGL.	PT.FURTUN
1X5.88	,	DISC	180	20X5.04	,	BATERII	VARTA	R6	4X1.68	,	CHEI	COMBINATE	8	2X4.20	,
HOLZSURUB	PAL	6X180	50X0.67	,	BIT	PH2-25MM	2X1.68	,	SURUB	HEX	M6X30	50X0.17	,	SURUB
HEX	M6X20	50X0.13	,	SURUB	TORBANT	M8X30	50X0.34	,	PIULITE	HEX	M8	50X0.08	,	SAIBE
GROWER	M8	50X0.04	,	DIBLU	CUI	8X100	20X0.34	,	COLIERE	PL.	5*400MM	100X0.13	,	SURUB
HEX.M12X30	56X0.67	,	SAIBE	M12	6X0.08	,	MOSOR	FIR	TRIMER	5X5.88	,	RULMENTI	6206
4X8.40	,	TEAVA	40X40X3	12X11.76	,	TEAVA	40X20X2X6	12X5.88	,	HOLZ	PAL	6X160	10X0.50	,
HOLZ	PAL	6X120	10X0.34	,	AUTOF.4.2X16	100X0.05	,	DEKO	PROTECTA	0.5L	1X20.17	,	SARMA
ZN	3MM	13.5X5.04	,	DUPLICOLOR	400ML	2X12.61	,	REZ	TRAFALET	8X1.68	,	BELCIUG	8	12X2.10


